
Saturday, October 13
710.30 Occupational Hazards
10.46 Australian Artists
41. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. The. Junior Session: Saga of
Davy Crockett
6. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus
€.26 Weather Report and Town Topics

—

6.40 Songtime; Charlie Applewhite7. 0 Famous Firsts
7.15 Sporting Review (Norm. Nielsen)
7.30 Capering Keys
7.45 Popular Vocalists
8. 0 Old Time Dance Music
8.30 Entertainers All
9. 4 Strictly Instrumental
9.415 Double Bill: The Man in the Black
Cloak, adapted by Oliver A. Gillespiefrom a short story by Montague R.
James (NZBS); and Prelude to Massacre,
by Evan John, adapted by Finlay J.
Macdonald (BBC)
40. 7 Greta Keller (vocal)
10.30 Close down

XN NELSON1340 ke. 224 mm
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Sports Preview (Alan Paterson)9.15 Western Style9.30 V’ll Tell You a Tale |9.45 country Dance Time10.0 Down to Earth with Bert: The.
Home Gardener
10.30 Light Concert
11. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Green
Frog
6. 0 Melody Mixture6.45 The Voice of Youth7. 0 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.15 Sports Results (Alan Paterson)7.30 Topical Tunes8. 0 Listeners’ Requests10.30 Close down

JIA
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke 434 m.
a.m. Evepy Man a Handy Man©
Harris)9.2 Hits Old ee New

9.45 Featuring Carl Kress10. O London Studio Melodies (BBC)10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Italian Danee Melodies
11. 0 Morning Variety12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O0p.m. The Auckland

Nipsp
eee FireBrigade Brass Band (NZ2.30 Radio Matinee

4.30 Music of Melachrino
5. 0 Light and Bright6.15 Children’s Session: Scouting"

Serapbook :
5.45 Sports ResultsListeners’ Requests
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC(For details see 2YA)
8.15 A Word from Children

(For details see 2YA)8.30 Songs of Our Times: A cavalcadeof music and events, spanning the years1916-1944, written and produced by
? ep Walshe9.1 Lookout
9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)10. O Sports Review10.15 Dale Alderton’s Orchestra (NZBS)10.45 Modern Dance Music11.20 Close down

JC SHARISTCHURCH
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. : Dinner Music7. London Philharmonic Orchestra
¢ A Shropshire Lad Butterworth
7.10 Songs and Singers in English Litera-ture: Jane Austen and the Brontes. The
final of four programmes arrangéd and
presented by Myra Thomson: (soprano)with Reta Wootton . (contralto), JohnScott 4tenor), Grahaeme Johnson (bass)
and Wynyard Cobby (narrator)(Studio)
7.30 The yh eciee tee MidsummerMagic "BB :

8. 0 Jack v.eater (organ)
Versets from Solemn Mass

Couperin-le-Grand
Chorale: Here Comes the Gentiles’
Saviour } Bach
Introduetion and Fusne Pache

(NZBS)
8.27 The London Philharmonic Chofr,
The Dulwich College Boys’ Choir, with
the Royal Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Thomas Beecham with
Alexander Young (tenor) and Denis
Vaughan (organ)
~ Te Deum, Op. 22 Berlioz

9.17 William Kempff (piano)
9.30 Play: Tomorrow, Mr. Tompion, andAbout Time, Too, a dramatic extrava-
gance by Caryl Brahms and ChristopherHassall (BBC)
10.30 Violin Sonata No. 1 in F Weber10.37 Opening Chorus (Otello) Verdi10.44 London Philharmonic Symphony Or-chestra11.0 Close down

XG 1160 k.J MARU 258 m.6. a.m. Melodies
8. ° Saturday’s Choice (Requests)
9. 0 Man About Town
9.30 Calling Geraldine
9.45 Songs from we Ccrew-Cuts10.30 Country Mailb
10.45 Melody on theOiaré11. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners6. 0 Melody Mixture
6.45 Around the Wards (Hospital Re-quests)
7. 0 A Handful of Stars
7.15 Sports Page
7.30 Brothers and SistersS93 Dutch Light Music (Radio Neder-
land)
8.16 You Asked for These in September,
1950
8.30 N.Z. Music Society in London
9. 3 White Coolies
9.32 Musicians Take a Bow10. O In Party Mood
10.30 Close down

JHA aoe MOU
9. 4am. You Ask, We Play
42. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Sports Summary
Saturday Matinee«0 Sports Summary
5.45 Children’s Requests
5.45 Song and Storv of the Maori

(NZBS)6. 0 Strict Tempo Dance Music
7.30 The Scots Entertain
. 0 Journey Into Space: The World in
Peril (BBC)8.30 Song Folio
9.30 Take it From Here (BBC)10.0 The Gus Merzi. Quintette and
Kathy Lloyd
10.15 Short Story: The_ that Bit, byDonald Stonard (NZBS)
10.30 Close down :

AVA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9. Oa.m. The Knickerbocker Serenaders9.15 Saturday Magazine (BeverleyPollock)10. O The Robert Farnon Orchestra10.20 Devotional Service10.45 Freddy Gardner (saxophone)
11. O Trotting: Commentaries throughoutfrom Forbury Park Club’s Meeting11.10 (approx.) Musically Yours12. O Sports Announcements
Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Matinee5 Tea Table Tunes
5.1

6.

aco Children’s Session: Jean Roebuck’sJunior Choir; Looking Glass
. o Guy Lombardo’s Royal Canadians
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC

(For details see 2YA)
8.15 A Word from Children

. (For details see 2YA)8.30 Songs of Our Times(For details see 3YA)9.30 Take it from Here (BBC).10. O Sports Summary10.15 -The Bobby Stevenson Trio10.26 The Melrose Avenue ConservatoryChamber Music Society10,45 Dance Music11.20 Close down

AYO 500 PUNEDIN,,
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
. 0 The Stuttgart Chamber Orchestra7.13 Robert Veyron-Lacroix (piano),Jean-Pierre Rampal (flute) and JeanHuchot (cello)Trio No. 30 in D Haydn

7.30 The Woodlanders: Midsummer
Magic (BBC)8. 0 The Dunedin Choral Society, con-ducted by W. H. Walden-Milis, assisted
by the Dunedin Studio Orchestra, theSt. Kilda Brass Band and the Senior
Madrigal Group of King Edward Tech-nical College
Choir and Orchestra: Song of Destiny

Brahms
Madrigal Group: Four Songs of
Springtime Moeran

Ken (trumpet) and Orchestra
Trumpet Concerto HaydnChoir and Orchestra: Polovtsian
Dances Borodin
Brass Band: Suite in F Holst

(Interval)
Madrigal Group: Missa BrevisBuxtehude
Choir and Orchestra: Peace and War

Vernon Griffiths
(Delayed broadcast of last Tuesday’sConcert from the Town Hall)0. 0 Wilhelm Kempff (piano)0.15 Ways of Mankind: A Word in Your
Ear, by Lister Sinclair (CBC)0.45 The Philharmonia Orchestra1..0 Close down

ANIINVERCARGILL0 a.m. cetthats until 10.20,ifr30,45 American Show Case
11.30 Racing: commentaries throughout
the day from the Winton Jockey Club’s
Meeting
12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
5.15 Children’s Session: Time for Jun-
iors; The Quiz
6. 0 Guy Lombardo’s Royal Canadians6.20 Pioneer Diary
6.25 For details until.11.20, see 4YA,
including Sports Results at 10.0
10.30 Southland Centennial Celebrations:
Delayed broadcast of Fireworks Displayfrom the Show Grounds
11.20 Close down
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JANE AUSTEN, who, with the
Brontes, is featured in the final pro
gramme arranged and presented by
Myra Thomson about Songs and
Singers in English Literature, which is
heard at 7.10 tonight from 3YC for
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